
 
 

TENDER NOTICE #. 14, 16, 17, 18 & 19/2023 
 

A Public Sector Organization Invites Sealed Tender on F.O.R. basis from 

reputable Firms/Suppliers registered with Sales Tax Departments, having GST/NTN, 

their own offices and Telephone numbers for the under mentioned items: - 

 

Tender 
# 

Items Tender 
Documents 

Fee 

Date & Time of 
Tender Receipt 

Date & time of 
Tender 

Opening 

 
14/2023 

Box Furnace with Gas 
Ventilation System etc. 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

29-02-2024 

at 1430-hrs   

29-02-2024 

at 1500-hrs 

 
 

16/2023 

Double Pass Ro Water 
Plant 500 Liter/Hr With 
Deionizer System / Mix 
Bed With Components etc. 

 
Rs.1,000/- 

(In Shape of 
CDR) 

04-03-2024 

at 1430-hrs   

04-03-2024 

at 1500-hrs 

 
17/2023 

Three-stage PTFE 
diaphragm vacuum pump 
System (Pump and 
accessories) etc.  

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

05-03-2024 

at 1430-hrs   

05-03-2024 

at 1500-hrs 

 
18/2023 

 

Thermal cycler etc.  
 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

06-03-2024 

at 1430-hrs   

06-03-2024 

at 1500-hrs 

 
19/2023 

Steam Generator, Steam 
Line and Accessories etc. 

Rs.1,000/- 
(In Shape of 

CDR) 

07-03-2024 

at 1430-hrs   

07-03-2024 

at 1500-hrs 
 

 

2  The detailed specifications along with terms & conditions can be 

obtained from the office of undersigned on any working day except Saturday & 

Sunday, from 0830-hrs to 1530-hrs on payment of tender fee through CDR/Bank Draft 

for the tender (non-refundable), in favour of Sr. Accounts Officer, NIBGE, Faisalabad. 

 

3  Tender will be submitted by adopting Single Stage – Two Envelope 

Bidding Procedure. The received tenders will be opened in the presence of parties or 

their representatives on the date & time as given above. The Competent Authority 

reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders. 

 
 
 
    Sr. Admin Officer (Procurement) 
P.O.Box # 577, Jhang Road, Faisalabad. 

     Ph: (041) 9201316-20/Ext. 3204,3206/(041) 2651474 


